Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №26 в микрорайоне №139

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408236.88
	1227960.87
	320°43'22''
	13.05
	1-2

	2
	408246.98
	1227952.61
	51°26'31''
	18.47
	2-3

	3
	408258.49
	1227967.05
	140°11'39''
	12.03
	3-4

	4
	408249.25
	1227974.75
	228°17'32''
	18.59
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0232.0000 га     232.21 кв.м.

	Периметр
	62.13 м.


